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Группа No 1    12:00    дорожка No  подиум
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИСТЕРЕВА Александра МОС  V  1  4  V  3  1 0,333 -8 19 6

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  3  1  3  V  V  4 0,333 -2 21 4

ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

КУЛАЕВА Белла МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 9 27 2

ШЕСТАКОВА Ольга КРА  4  1  1  0  2  0 0,000 -22 8 7

ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Регина ТАТ  V  2  0  2  V  4 0,333 -7 18 5

БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  V  V  1  4  V  V 0,667 6 25 3

Группа No 2    12:00    дорожка No  5

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  0  3  1  1  4  V 0,167 -14 14 6

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  3  4  0  1  V 0,333 -5 18 5

КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 11 25 2

ГОЛОКОЛЕНКО Алла МОС  V  V  1  4  4  V 0,500 3 24 4

КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

АХПОЛОВА Дарина АЛА  V  V  1  V  1  V 0,667 -1 22 3

ФЕЛЕНКОВА Дарья КРА  3  3  1  1  2  4 0,000 -16 14 7

Группа No 3    12:00    дорожка No  6

Судья: ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС  V  2  3  3  1  0 0,167 -14 14 6

МАРКОВА Татьяна ХМА  3  0  1  1  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7

БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ  V  V  3  1  V  1 0,500 1 20 4

ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V V4  V  V  V 1,000 17 29 1

АРДЕНТОВА Наталья МОО  V  V  V  1  2  1 0,500 -1 19 5

ИБРАГИМОВА Элина БАШ  V  V  3  1  V  1 0,500 2 20 3

РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 20 28 2

Группа No 4    12:00    дорожка No  7

Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  2  4  0  1  V  V 0,333 -9 17 5

ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 18 27 2

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  1  4  1  3  V 0,333 -7 19 4

БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 28 1

СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  0  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 22 3

ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ  3  1  V  0  0  V 0,333 -10 14 6

АВЕТИСОВА Анастасия АЛА  3  2  2  1  1  1 0,000 -20 10 7

Группа No 5    12:00    дорожка No  8

Судья: ВЕСЕЛОВСКИЙ Федор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОКОЛОВА Диана МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 28 1

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 2

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО V4  4  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 26 3

ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  0  2  1  2  V  V 0,333 -9 15 6

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  3  1  V  V  V  3 0,500 0 22 4

ЗУБРЯЕВА Ангелина САМ  1  0  0  0  2  1 0,000 -26 4 7

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  1  3  2  4  V  V 0,333 -4 20 5
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Группа No 6    12:00    дорожка No  9

Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 26 3

ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 2

КОЧЕТОВА Людмила МОС  1  4  2  V  V  1 0,333 -7 18 5

ЛИХОДЕЕВСКАЯ Ольга СВЕ  1  1  0  1  2  2 0,000 -23 7 7

КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита СМО  3  3  2  4  V  1 0,167 -9 18 6

МИРОНОВА Влада КУР  3  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 4 23 4

Группа No 7    12:00    дорожка No  10

Судья: ВЯТЧЕНИН Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  0  V  1  2  V  V 0,500 -5 18 4

КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО  3  3  3  2  V  3 0,167 -7 19 6

НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 4 22 3

МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

КАРАЕВА Алина АЛА  3  1  1  2  3  2 0,000 -18 12 7

КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС  2  4  V  2  0  V 0,333 -7 18 5

Группа No 8    12:15    дорожка No  11

Судья: КУЛАЕВ Дмитрий  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС  2  V  V  0  2 0,400 -7 14 5

КОРОЕВА Мадина МОС  V  1  2  1  3 0,200 -10 12 6

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  2  V  V  2  3 0,400 1 17 3

ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ  4  V  0  3  V 0,400 -2 17 4

САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1

ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 0 18 2

Группа No 9    12:15    дорожка No  12

Судья: ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элла  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  1  1 0,600 2 17 3

МАЗЬКО Виктория КРА  1  V  4  1  0 0,200 -9 11 5

РОМАЩЕНКО Ксения МОО  1  0  1  1  0 0,000 -22 3 6

РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС  3  V  V  V  1 0,600 0 19 4

АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 12 24 2

СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 17 24 1

Группа No 10    12:15    дорожка No  13

Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР  V  4  1  V  V 0,600 7 20 3

ЕВСЕЕВА Елизавета КРА  0  0  3  3  2 0,000 -17 8 6

ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1

УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 11 21 2

МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  1  V  3  1  V 0,400 -3 15 4

СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС  2  V  0  0  0 0,200 -15 7 5
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Группа No 11    12:15    дорожка No  14

Судья: ЕГОРОВ Вячеслав  RUS, РУЗАВИНА Яна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРАБЛИНА Александра СПБ  2  2  4  V  2 0,200 -6 15 5

СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ V3  V  4  V  3 0,600 6 20 2

ДЗИТИЕВА Мадина АЛА  V  2  2  V  V 0,600 -1 19 4

МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 10 24 1

ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  3  1  4  3  2 0,000 -11 13 6

КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС  V V4  4  1  V 0,600 2 19 3
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1 ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР 1,000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
3 МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС 1,000 19 28 квалифицирован
5 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 1,000 18 25 квалифицирован
6 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 1,000 17 29 квалифицирован
7 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 1,000 17 25 квалифицирован
8 ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОС 1,000 16 30 квалифицирован
9 МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО 1,000 10 24 квалифицирован

10 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0,833 20 28 квалифицирован
11 ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,833 18 27 квалифицирован
12 СОКОЛОВА Диана МОС 0,833 16 28 квалифицирован
13 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ 0,833 13 28 квалифицирован
13 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 0,833 13 28 квалифицирован
15 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
16 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0,833 11 25 квалифицирован
17 КУЛАЕВА Белла МОС 0,833 9 27 квалифицирован
18 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 0,800 17 24 квалифицирован
19 АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ 0,800 12 24 квалифицирован
20 УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0,800 11 21 квалифицирован
21 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО 0,667 10 26 квалифицирован
22 СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ 0,667 9 22 квалифицирован
23 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицирован
24 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 0,667 6 25 квалифицирован
25 НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС 0,667 4 22 квалифицирован
26 АХПОЛОВА Дарина АЛА 0,667 -1 22 квалифицирован
27 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 0,600 7 20 квалифицирован
28 СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0,600 6 20 квалифицирован
29 КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС 0,600 2 19 квалифицирован
30 КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,600 2 17 квалифицирован
31 РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС 0,600 0 19 квалифицирован
32 ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ 0,600 0 18 квалифицирован
33 ДЗИТИЕВА Мадина АЛА 0,600 -1 19 квалифицирован
34 МИРОНОВА Влада КУР 0,500 4 23 квалифицирован
35 ГОЛОКОЛЕНКО Алла МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицирован
36 ИБРАГИМОВА Элина БАШ 0,500 2 20 квалифицирован
37 БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ 0,500 1 20 квалифицирован
38 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0,500 0 22 квалифицирован
39 АРДЕНТОВА Наталья МОО 0,500 -1 19 квалифицирован
40 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 0,500 -5 18 квалифицирован
41 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0,400 1 17 квалифицирован
42 ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ 0,400 -2 17 квалифицирован
43 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 0,400 -3 15 квалифицирован
44 КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС 0,400 -7 14 квалифицирован
45 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0,333 -2 21 квалифицирован
46 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС 0,333 -4 20 квалифицирован
47 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0,333 -5 18 квалифицирован
48 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0,333 -7 19 квалифицирован
49 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Регина ТАТ 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован
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49 КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован
49 КОЧЕТОВА Людмила МОС 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован
52 КИСТЕРЕВА Александра МОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицирован
53 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший
54 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0,333 -9 15 выбывший
55 ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ 0,333 -10 14 выбывший
56 КОРАБЛИНА Александра СПБ 0,200 -6 15 выбывший
57 МАЗЬКО Виктория КРА 0,200 -9 11 выбывший
58 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОС 0,200 -10 12 выбывший
59 СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС 0,200 -15 7 выбывший
60 ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО 0,167 -7 19 выбывший
61 КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита СМО 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
62 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0,167 -14 14 выбывший
62 КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -14 14 выбывший
64 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 0,000 -11 13 выбывший
65 ФЕЛЕНКОВА Дарья КРА 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
66 ЕВСЕЕВА Елизавета КРА 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
67 КАРАЕВА Алина АЛА 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
68 АВЕТИСОВА Анастасия АЛА 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
69 ШЕСТАКОВА Ольга КРА 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
70 РОМАЩЕНКО Ксения МОО 0,000 -22 3 выбывший
71 ЛИХОДЕЕВСКАЯ Ольга СВЕ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
72 МАРКОВА Татьяна ХМА 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
73 ЗУБРЯЕВА Ангелина САМ 0,000 -26 4 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-04-15 19:09


